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Anlage

An der Merlenburg 16, 51503 Résrath
G 02205-9199812 Geschaeftsstelle@tcroesrath.de

Sportwart/in
Mersmann, Sabine

T 01795111242 sabine.mersmann@web.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Yael Liesen
m 01638388978; Yael.Fritz@googlemail.com

Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Mechtild Ketterer
m 01729225474, nc-ketterme@netcologne.de
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Mersmann, Sabine
Schon, Patrizia
Plaire, Kerstin
Wendler, Wibke
Vincentz, Barbara
Bergerhausen, Ewelina
Schadlich, Simone
Liesen, Yael

Luhr, Petra
Morillo, Maria
Burggraf, Anja
Ganser, Christiane
Schmitz, Martina
Hagemann, Ulrike
Tdétemeyer, Marion
Walter, Angela
Karakurt, Monika
Stocker, Britta
Baur, Julia
Bernhard, Regina
Ketterer, Mechtild
Wennekers, Birgit
Grote-Miiller, Monika
Halm, Liz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27551043
27700895
27350932
27352762
26352733
27851798
26951541
27451229
26703654
27251768
27551044
26852253
27352204
26653445
26803579
27001414
25402038
27192466
26854411
26953517
26290469
26302154
26552136
26290211

LK

LK15,4
LK17,4
LK18,6
LK20,0
LK19,8
LK20,6
LK22,8
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK22,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK23,0
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